Flyga Twiga™ LLC

Flyga Twiga™ LLC, is a Personal Safari Service & Consultancy, with offices in North America and Asia. Owner and founder, Amy Millican, has lived and worked throughout East and Southern Africa, including with Wildlife Conservation Society (WCS-the international branch of the New York Zoological Society/Bronx Zoo) on Sustainable Tourism in South Sudan.

Her work has included extensive travel and research in Far East Asia, East and Southern Africa, the United Arab Emirates (UAE), and Qatar. Mrs Millican is a results-oriented business owner with extensive training in security and safety in Africa and the Middle East. In recognition for her role in and contributions to exploration and conservation, in 2015 Mrs Millican was nominated as a Member of the renowned The Explorers Club, one of just under 800 women worldwide. She serves on the Foreign Advisory Committee for the Korea Heritage Society and the Korea Business Leaders Alliance.

Flyga Twiga has had clients hailing from such diverse countries as the USA, South Korea, Peru, South Africa, and Haiti.

Travel and Tourism Shows attended as an International Hosted Buyer: World Travel Market Africa. Cape Town, South Africa, April 2019 World Travel Market Africa, Cape Town, South Africa, 2018 World Travel Market Africa, Cape Town, South Africa, 2017 Uganda Tourism Board Pearl of Africa Tourism Expo 2017 Kenya Tourism Board Magical Kenya Travel Expo 2016

Flyga Twiga™ LLC

Legal Entity: Limited Liability Corporation (LLC), Virginia SCC ID: S4964757

US EIN: 46-5135048 DUNS #: 080669623

Flyga Twiga[™] is registered with the US Patent & Trademark Office, Reg. No. 4,640,061,Trademark Serial Number: 86204351.

South Korea:

천안시 서북구 성환읍 신방로 112-32 # 103 U Place

Chungcheongnam-do Cheonan-si Seobuk-gu Sinbang-ro 112-32 #103 U Place Republic of Korea 31007 +82 (0) 9697-1778

USA:

855 Manteo Road, Buckingham VA 23921 +1 817-717-5475

For more information, please visit http://www.flygatwiga.com/about or contact us at http://www.flygatwiga.com/contact

Happy Day! Safe Safari!



Amy Millican

Mobile_ +82-(0)10-9697-1778

🔊 əmymillicən 🔛 flygətwigə

e-mail_flygatwiga@gmail.com Homepage_www.flygatwiga.com

💟 flygatwiga